
Version F
8/28/2025

MATCH DATE TIME SLOT FIELD NOTES/CHANGES
42a v 759a Wed, 3 Sep 6:00 PM DV2
42b v W* Sun, 7 Sep 9:00 AM CC10 Date, time and opponent are tentative
759a v 4a Sun, 7 Sep 10:45 AM CC10
42b v 4a Sun, 14 Sep 9:00 AM CC10
42a v 42b Wed, 17 Sep 7:45 PM DV2
759a v 42b Sun, 21 Sep 10:15 AM CC10
4a v 42a Sun, 21 Sep 10:15 AM CC6
4a v W* Sun, 28 Sep 9:00 AM CC6 Date, time and opponent are tentative
759a v W* Sun, 28 Sep 10:45 AM CC10 Date, time and opponent are tentative
42b v 42a Sun, 5 Oct 9:00 AM CC6
4a v 42b Wed, 8 Oct 6:00 PM DV2
759a v 42a Wed, 8 Oct 7:45 PM DV2
42b v 759a Sun, 12 Oct 9:00 AM CC10
42a v 4a Sun, 12 Oct 9:00 AM CC6
42a v W* Wed, 15 Oct 6:00 PM DV2 Date, time and opponent are tentative
4a v 759a Wed, 15 Oct 7:45 PM DV2

NOTE: additional matches (1 for each team) hosted by a team in Area W at their field will be announced.

B19U gm1 Sun, 19 Oct 9:00 AM CC 6 1st seed vs 4th seed
B19U gm2 Sun, 19 Oct 10:45 AM CC 6 2nd seed vs 3rd seed
B19U gm3 Sun, 26 Oct 9:00 AM CC 10 winner gm1 vs winner gm2
B19U gm4 Sun, 26 Oct 10:45 AM CC 10 loser gm1 vs loser gm2
B19U gm5 Wed, 29 Oct 6:00 PM DV 2 winner gm4 vs loser gm3
B19U gm6 Sun, 2 Nov 9:00 AM CC 6 winner gm3 vs winner gm5
B19U gm7 Mon, 3 Nov 6:00 PM DV 2 [only if winner gm5 wins gm6]

Double Elimination Tournament

Boys 19U Pool Play Schedule
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MATCH DATE TIME SLOT FIELD NOTES
4a v 42a Wed, 3 Sep 6:00 PM DV1
759a v 9a Wed, 3 Sep 7:45 PM DV1
9a v 4a Sun, 7 Sep 9:00 AM CC4
42a v 363a Sun, 7 Sep 10:45 AM CC4
759a v 363a Wed, 10 Sep 6:00 PM DV1
9a v 42a Wed, 10 Sep 6:00 PM DV2
363a v 9a Sun, 14 Sep 9:00 AM CC4
4a v 759a Sun, 14 Sep 10:45 AM CC4
9a v 363a Wed, 17 Sep 6:00 PM DV1
759a v 4a Wed, 17 Sep 7:45 PM DV1
42a v 759a Sun, 21 Sep 10:15 AM CC4
363a v 4a Sun, 21 Sep 10:45 AM CC4
4a v 9a Wed, 24 Sep 6:00 PM DV1
363a v 42a Wed, 24 Sep 7:45 PM DV1
42a v 4a Sun, 28 Sep 9:00 AM CC4
9a v 759a Sun, 28 Sep 10:45 AM CC4
363a v 759a Sun, 5 Oct 9:00 AM CC4
42a v 9a Sun, 5 Oct 10:45 AM CC4
759a v 42a Sun, 12 Oct 9:00 AM CC4
4a v 363a Sun, 12 Oct 10:45 AM CC4

B16U gm1 Wed, 15 Oct 6:00 PM DV 1 4th seed vs 5th seed
B16U gm2 Sun, 19 Oct 9:00 AM CC 4 1st seed vs winner gm1
B16U gm3 Sun, 19 Oct 10:45 AM CC 4 2nd seed vs 3rd seed
B16U gm5 Wed, 22 Oct 6:00 PM DV 1 winner gm2 vs winner gm3
B16U gm4 Sun, 26 Oct 9:00 AM CC 4 loser gm1 vs loser gm3
B16U gm6 Sun, 26 Oct 10:45 AM CC 4 winner gm5 vs loser gm2
B16U gm7 Wed, 29 Oct 6:00 PM DV 1 winner gm6 vs loser gm4
B16U gm8 Sun, 2 Nov 9:00 AM CC 5 winner gm4 vs winner gm7
B16U gm9 Mon, 3 Nov 6:00 PM DV 1 [only if winner gm7 wins gm8]

Double Elimination Tournament

Boys 16U Pool Play Schedule


